
Blackberry Creek
Jericho Lake

Jericho Road
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Hole Distance in Feet

Hole
Red 

Amateur Tee
Yellow 
Pro Tee

1 266 302

2 188 188

3 247 247

4 192 228

5 227 340

6 226 340

7 420 420

8 315 315

9 212 306

10 200 296

11 136 199

12 189 223

13 208 247

14 311 386

15 214 375

16 196 238

17 128 223

18 330 420

Total 4,205 5,293

JERICHO LAKE
Disc  Gol f  Cour se

80 80
(FEET)

0


